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April 8, 2019

To

BSE Limited

The Corporate Relationship Dept.
P.J.Towers, Dalal Street

Mumbai -400 001

BSE Company Code: 500214

Sub: Intimation reqarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure requirements), Requlations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, regarding issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholder and the details as under:

Sr. Name Folio No. No. of New Distinctive Distinctive
No. Shares Certificate Numbers (From) | Numbers (To)
No.
1 | SURAIYA 10S0000948 50 2103862 1685197 1685246
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA

KALIMUDDIN
2 | SURAIYA 1080000948 50 2103863 1685247 1685296
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA

KALIMUDDIN

3 | SURAIYA 10S0000948 50 2103864 3076465 3076514
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA

KALIMUDDIN

4 | SURAIYA 10S0000948 50 2103865 3076515 3076564
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA
KALIMUDDIN

5 | SURAIYA 10S0000948 50 2103866 3076565 3076614
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA

KALIMUDDIN
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SURAIYA
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA
KALIMUDDIN

1050000948

50

2103867

3076615

3076664

SURAIYA
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA
KALIMUDDIN

[0S0000948

50

2103868

3076665

3076714

SURAIYA
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA
KALIMUDDIN

10S0000948

50

2103869

3076715

3076764

SURAIYA
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA
KALIMUDDIN

10S0000948

14

2103870

3076765

3076778

10

SURAIYA
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA
KALIMUDDIN

I0S0000948

50

2103871

211558

211607

11

SURAIYA
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA
KALIMUDDIN

10S0000948

10

2103872

286651

286660

12

SURAIYA
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA
KALIMUDDIN

10S0000948

20

2103873

372558

372577

13

SURAIYA
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA
KALIMUDDIN

10S0000948

65

2103874

841798

841862

14

SURAIYA
HAKIMUDDIN
POONAWALA
RUKAIYA
KALIMUDDIN

10S0000948

48

2103875

926655

926702

15

ROSHAN
CHAUHAN

IOR0011134

50

2103876

5157345

5157394
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16 | ROSHAN IOR0011134 25 2103877 6947834 6947858
CHAUHAN

17 | ROSHAN IOR0011134 14 2103878 8041061 8041074
CHAUHAN

18 | ROSHAN IOR0011134 14 2103879 9592265 9592278
CHAUHAN

19 | ROSHAN IOR0011134 25 2103880 9603231 9603255
CHAUHAN

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours Faithfully,

For lon Exchange (India) Limited »
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Company Secretary *
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" Dear SIR/MADAM

KIND ATTN : MS Nikisha

UNIT : ION E:::change (India)ltd

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which
Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Serial No of New
No Share Certificate Dnr From DNR To

1] 1050000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 50 2103862 1685197 | 1685246
Poonawala '
Rukaiya Kalimuddin.

Folio No Name of Shareholder

2 11050000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin' . 50 2103863 1685247 | 1685296
Poonawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin

3] 1050000848 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 50 2103864 3076465 | 3076514
Poonawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin

4 108000094é Suraiya Hakimuddin 50 2103865 3076515 | 3076564
Poonawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin

5 | 1080000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 50 2103866 3076565 [ 3076614
Poonawala .
Rukalya Kalimuddin

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011.
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC0O37369 Tel. : +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail ; csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m.to 3.30 p.m.
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6 | 1080000948 |%iy§!@l’ch¥1§&@ﬁ’5 RePOSEITY 2103867 3076615 | 3076664
Pocnawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin
7| 1080000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 50 2103868 3076665 | 3076714
- ‘ Poonawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin
8 | 1050000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 50 2103869 30767156 3076764
Poonawala -
Rukaiya Kalimuddin N
- 9| IOS0000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 14 2103870 3076765 | 3076778
Pocnawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin
10 | IOS0000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 50 2103871 211558 211607
Poonawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin -
11 | |0S0000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 10 2103872 286651 286660
: Poonawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin
12 | 10S0000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 20 2103873 372558 372577
| Poonawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin
13 | 1080000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 65 2103874 841798 841862
Poonawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin
14 | I0S0000948 | Suraiya Hakimuddin 48 2103875 926655 926702
‘ Poonawala
Rukaiya Kalimuddin :
15 | IOR0011134 | Roshan Chauhan 50 2103876 5157345 | 5157394
16 IOR0011134 Roshan Chauhan 25 2103877 6947834 | 6947858
17 | IOR0011134 | Roshan Chauhan 14 2103878 8041061 | 8041074
18 | IOR0011134 | Roshan Chauhan 14 2103879 9592265 9592278
18 | IOR0011134 Roshén Chauhan 25 2103880 9603231 | 9603255
Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For TSS Darashaw Limited
Urvashi parmar )
TSR DARASHAW LIMITED
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Ind. Estate, 20 Dr. E. Moses Road, Near.Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011.
CIN : U67120MH1985PLC0O37369  Tel. : +91 22 6656 B484  Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.



